	
	2009
	2008
	YOY Change
	YOY Change(%)

	

	

	二月
	2,555,080
	2,337,073
	218,007
	9.33 %

	Year to Date
	5,314,826
	5,363,361
	-48,535
	-.90 %


	

	

	
	2009
	2008
	YOY Change
	YOY Change(%)

	

	

	一月
	2,759,746
	3,026,288
	-266,542
	-8.81 %

	Year to Date
	2,759,746
	3,026,288
	-266,542
	-8.81 %


